Sodertdlje markeringar 170319.txt
Extra klass tavling i disco silver solo och duo - 2017-03-19

List of Adjudicators

A - Oscar Aslund

B - Nikoleta Vidakovic
C - Dominika Kocourkova
List of Panels

Panel 1 : A,B,C

Disco Duo Silver B1 / B2
Final

Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result

11 211 2 —-- - - e e e e e e e - - 1
13 764 2 ----- 6
14 377 3 7
15 656 3 ----- 5
16 543 2(7) 3(12)3(12)3(12) 3.5
17 435 2(7) 3(12)3(12)3(12) 3.5
18 122 R e 2
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result
11 1 1 1
13 6
14 7
15 5
16 3.5
17 3.5
18 2

.5 Rule 99
.5 Rule 99

N W WUl N O
N W WUl O

Rule 11 calculations

cpl 1-1  1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
16 1 2(7) 3(12) 3(12) 3(12)
17 1 2(7) 3(12) 3(12) 3(12)

Disco Duo Silver Bl / B2 3-4plac

Final
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Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 Result

16 121 2  ----- 1
17 212 3 2
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result
16 1 1 1
17 2 2 2

Disco Duo Silver 3J1

Round 1
Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
20 X 1
21 XXX 3 X
22 XX 2 X
23 0
24 XXX 3 X
25 XXX 3 X
26 XXX 3 X
27 X 1
28 XXX 3 X
29 XX 2 X
30 0
31 XXX 3 X
32 XXX 3 X
33 X 1
34 0
35 XX 2 X
36 XXX 3 X
37 XXX 3 X

Recalled: 21 22 24 25 26 28 29 31 32 35 36 37

12 couples recalled

Semifinal
Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
21 XXX 3 X
22 0
24 XXX 3 X
25 XX 2 X
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26 X 1
28 XX 2 X
29 0
31 XXX 3 X
32 XX 2 X
35 0
36 X 1
37 X 1

Recalled: 21 24 25 28 31 32

6 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
21 645 2 eeee- 6
24 411 2 e mmmmmmmmm e
25 126 2 ool
28 233 S
31 362 R
32 554 3 oo

uih wnN R

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

21 6 6 6
24 1 1 1
25 2 2 2
28 3 3 3
31 4 4 4
32 5 5 5

Disco Duo Silver J2

Round 1
Med

Cpl ABC Total Recalled
40 0
42 XXX 3 X
43 X 1
44 XXX 3 X
45 0
47 XXX 3 X
48 XX 2 X
49 XXX 3 X
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
60
62
63
64

Recalled:

XXX

X
XX
XXX
X

X
XXX

X
XX
XX
X X

NNNRPWERRWNREROW

42 44 47 48 49 50 53 54 57 62 63

X
X
X

12 couples recalled

Semifinal

Cpl
42
44
47
48
49
50
53
54
57
62
63
64

Recalled:

Med
ABC
X
XX
XXX
X
XXX
XXX

XX
X
X

X
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Total Recalled

1

RPOREFRPRNOWWRERWN

44 47 49 50 54

5 couples recalled

Final

Medium

Cpl
44
47
49
50
54

ABC 1-1 1-2

355
533

111 3

222
444

1-3 1-4 1-5

Result
5

ANEP W

Sida 4

64
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Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

44 5 5 5
47 3 3 3
49 1 1 1
50 2 2 2
54 4 4 4

Disco Duo Silver U / V
Round 1

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
70 XX 2 X
71 XXX X
72 X
74 XXX
75 X X
76 X X
77 XX
78 XXX
79 XXX
80 X
81 X X
82 XXX
83 X
84 XX
85 XXX
86 XXX

X X X X X X

X
X
X

WWNNRPR WNRERPWWNMNMNNMNMNNDNWEREW

Recalled: 70 71 74 75 76 77 78 79 81 82 84 85 86

13 couples recalled

Semifinal
Med

Cpl ABC Total Recalled
70 X 1
71 XX 2 X
74 X 1
75 XX 2 X
76 0
77 XX 2 X
78 XXX 3 X
79 X X 2 X
81 0
82 XXX 3 X
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84 %]
85 %]
86 XX 2 X

Recalled: 71 75 77 78 79 82 86

7 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7  Result
71 326 2(5) 2(5) 2(5) 3(11)3(11) 3.5
75 555 3 e
77 767 3
78 211 2 m e
79 474 2 e
82 143 2(4) —-mmmm e
86 632 2(5) 2(5) 2(5) 3(11)3(11) 3.5

NUER, O

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

71 3.5 3.5 3.5 Rule 99
75 6 6

77
78
79
82
86 3.5

N UL O
w NV RN
w N RN

.5 Rule 99

Rule 11 calculations

cpl 1-1  1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
71 2(5) 2(5) 2(5) 3(11) 3(11)
86 2(5) 2(5) 2(5) 3(11) 3(11)

Disco Duo Silver U / V 3-4plac
Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 Result

71 222 3 2
86 111 3 @ ----- 1
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Total
Cpl Medi Total Result
71 2 2 2
86 1 1 1
Disco Solo Silver Bl
Final
Medium
Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result
91 424 3 ----- 4
92 233 3 - 2
93 111 3 = ---------mm-me--- - 1
94 555 3 5
95 342 2 e 3

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

91 4 4 4
92 2 2 2
93 1 1 1
94 5 5 5
95 3 3 3

Disco Solo Silver B2

Round 1

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
100 0
102 XX 2 X
104 0
106 XXX 3 X
107 X 1
108 X X 2 X
109 XXX 3 X
110 XXX 3 X
111 XX 2 X
112 XXX 3 X
114 X 1
116 XXX 3 X
117 XXX 3 X
118 XXX 3 X
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120 XXX 3 X
121 X 1
122 XX 2 X
123 X 1

Recalled: 102 106 108 109 110 111 112 116 117 118 120 122

12 couples recalled

Semifinal
Med

Cpl ABC Total Recalled
102 XX 2 X
106 X X 2 X
108 0

109 XX 2 X
110 X X 2 X
111 X X 2 X
112 X 1

116 XX 2 X
117 X 1

118 XX 2 X
120 X 1

122 X 1

Recalled: 102 106 109 110 111 116 118

7 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
102 515 3 emmmmeo--- 5

106 673 2(9) -----
109 136 2(4) ~-mmmmmmmme oo
110 254 2(6) 3 m--mm-----
111 761 2(7) -----
116 427 2(6) 2 mmmmmmm---
118 342 2(5) --------mmmmmee -

NP OWER N

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

102 5 5 5
106 7 7 7
109 1 1 1
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110 3 3 3
111 6 6 6
116 4 4 4
118 2 2 2

Disco Solo Silver 3J1
Round 1

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
130 XXX 3 X
132
134 X
135 X X
136 X
137 X
138 XXX
139 XX
141
142 XXX
143 X X
144 XX
145 XXX
146 X
147 X
148 XXX
149 X
150 X
151 XXX
152 X
155 XXX
156 XXX
157 XX
158 X
159 XXX
160 XXX
161 X
162 XXX
165 XXX
167 XXX
168 XX
169 X X
217 XX
237 XX
245 X X
248 X
250 XX

X X

X X X X

X X

NENNNNNWWWRWWERNMNWWRWRRWRRWNNWONWRRNREO
X X X X X X X X x

X

Recalled: 130 135 138 139 142 143 144 145 148 151 155 156 157
159 160 162 165 167 168 169 217 237 245 250
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24 couples recalled

Round 2

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
130 X X 2 X
135 X X 2 X
138 0
139 X 1
142 XXX 3 X
143 X 1
144 0
145 XXX 3 X
148 X 1
151 XXX 3 X
155 0
156 XXX 3 X
157 0
159 X 1
160 X 1
162 XXX 3 X
165 XX 2 X
167 XX 2 X
168 X 1
169 XX 2 X
217 XX 2 X
237 X X 2 X
245 0
250 X 1

Recalled: 130 135 142 145 151 156 162 165 167 169 217 237

12 couples recalled

Semifinal

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
130 X 1
135 X
142 XX
145 XX
151
156 XXX
162 XXX
165 XX
167 XX
169 X

X X

P NMNNWWONNER
X X X X
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217 0
237 X 1

Recalled: 142 145 156 162 165 167

6 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
142 121 2 s mmmmmmeeeemeeei o 1

145 346 2(7) -mmmmmeae
156 254 2(6) —m-mmmee-
162 562 2 -
165 415 2(5) —mcmmmee-
167 633 R

N WO U

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

142 1 1 1
145 5 5 5
156 4 4 4
162 6 6 6
165 3 3 3
167 2 2 2

Disco Solo Silver 3J2
Round 1

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
170 X X 2 X
171 X
173 X
175 X
176 XXX
177 XX
178 X
179 X
180
181 XXX
182 X
183 XXX
184 X X
185

O NWER WORRFERNWERRER
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186 0
188 XX 2 X
189 XXX 3 X
192 XX 2 X
193 X 1
194 X 1
195 X 1
196 XX 2 X
197 XX 2 X
198 0
199 X 1
200 XXX 3 X
201 XX 2 X
202 X 1
203 X X 2 X
205 X X 2 X
206 XXX 3 X
208 0
212 X 1
213 XX 2 X
214 X 1
215 XX 2 X
218 X 1
219 XXX 3 X
231 XX 2 X
236 XX 2 X
238 X 1
251 XX 2 X
252 X 1
253 XXX 3 X
254 X 1
255 X 1

Recalled: 170 176 177 181 183 184 188 189 192 196 197 200 201
203 205 206 213 215 219 231 236 251 253

23 couples recalled

Round 2

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
170 0
176 X
177
181 X
183 XXX
184 X
188 X
189 XX
192 XX

NNRPRWROBR
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196 XX
197 X
200 XX
201 XX
203 X X
205 XXX
206 XXX
213 XX
215
219 XX
231 XX
236
251 XXX
253 X

X X X X X X >

P WO NNMNONWWNDNNENDN
X X

Recalled: 183 189 192 196 200 201 203 205 206 213 219 231 251

13 couples recalled

Semifinal
Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
183 X 1
189 0
192 X 1
196 0
200 XX 2 X
201 X 1
203 X X 2 X
205 X 1
206 X X 2 X
213 X 1
219 XXX 3 X
231 XX 2 X
251 XX 2 X

Recalled: 200 203 206 219 231 251

6 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result

200 621 D e mmemmeemmeo- 1
203 462 2 eeeeeeeoo- 5
206 144 S 4
219 336 2(6) ~=mmmmmmmmeee 3
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231 253 2(5) —---mmmmmmm e 2
251 515 3 oo 6
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

200 1 1 1
203 5 5 5
206 4 4 4
219 3 3 3
231 2 2 2
251 6 6 6

Disco Solo Silver U
Round 1

Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
220 0
221 X
222 X
223 XXX
224 XXX
225 XXX
226 XXX
227 XX
228 X
229 X
230 X
233 XXX
234 XX
235 XX
239 XXX
246 X
247 XXX
249 XXX

X X X X X

WWRWNNWRRRNWWWWRR
X X X X

X
Recalled: 223 224 225 226 227 233 234 235 239 247 249

11 couples recalled

Semifinal
Med
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
223 XXX 3 X
224 X 1
225 XX 2 X
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226 XX 2 X
227 X X 2 X
233 XX 2 X
234 X 1
235 X 1
239 %]
247 XXX 3 X
249 X 1

Recalled: 223 225 226 227 233 247

6 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result

223 111 3 mmmemmmmm e 1

225 242 2 e 2

226 565 y S 5

227 656 3 6

233 423 2(5) ------mmmmmmm - 3

247 334 2(6) ------------- - 4
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

223 1 1 1
225 2
226 5 5 5
227 6 6 6
233 3 3 3
247 4 4 4

Disco Solo Silver V
Final
Medium

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result

241 111 3 = —-mmmmm e e - 1

242 233 3 - 3

243 322 2 mememme--- 2

244 444 3 4
Total

Sida 15
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Cpl Medi Total Result

241 1 1 1
242 3 3 3
243 2 2 2
244 4 4 4

Sida 16



